
VK SPRINT
TIVOLI - Mechelen 27.6.2021

TROL

Mara DE CLERCQ
TROL
Omloop : D. Espoirs - Beloften
Afstand : 2250m
Tijd : 0:26:47,824 (11'54"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maya RENARD 0:15:54
2. Maija TAILLIEU 0:17:02,164
3. Hanne TIESTERS 0:18:58

1. 135 00:03:24 264m 12'53"/km
2. 136 00:00:12 00:03:36 31m 6'27"/km
3. 140 00:01:57 00:05:33 145m 13'27"/km
4. 132 00:02:37 00:08:10 208m 12'35"/km
5. 167 00:00:55 00:09:05 109m 8'25"/km
6. 163 00:02:08 00:11:13 168m 12'42"/km
7. 162 00:00:46 00:11:59 54m 14'12"/km
8. 173 00:01:30 00:13:29 83m 18'04"/km
9. 154 00:02:20 00:15:49 167m 13'58"/km

10. 152 00:02:41 00:18:30 222m 12'05"/km
11. 170 00:01:09 00:19:39 70m 16'26"/km
12. 172 00:01:40 00:21:19 130m 12'49"/km
13. 151 00:01:07 00:22:26 105m 10'38"/km
14. 177 00:02:25 00:24:51 180m 13'26"/km
15. 171 00:01:34 00:26:25 175m 8'57"/km
16. 999 00:00:22 00:26:47 98m 3'44"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3393
https://www.helga-o.com

